
Kamakhya - Puri Express (via Howrah) (PT)/15644 - Exp - NFR 
BHC/Bhadrak to CTC/Cuttack Junction 
1h 33m - 116 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 23:45 3,4 1 0 77 56 NFR
2 GLPT Goalpara Town 01:22 01:24 2m 2 2 124 38 49 NFR
3 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 1A,

1B
2 176 69 60 NFR

4 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 1,2 2 284 52 50 NFR
5 NMZ New Mal Junction 06:40 06:42 2m 1 2 398 34 161 NFR
6 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 2 2 445 15 119 NFR
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 08:40 08:55 15m 2,3 2 453 70 114 NFR
8 KNE KishanGanj 10:10 10:12 2m 2 2 540 75 53 NFR
9 BOE Barsoi Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 1 2 597 47 34 NFR
10 HCR Harischandrapur 11:45 11:47 2m 2 632 28 31 NFR
11 MLDT Malda Town 13:45 13:55 10m 1,3 2 688 66 31 ER
12 NFK New Farakka Junction 14:27 14:29 2m 1 2 723 53 ER
13 AZ Azimganj Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 4 2 802 68 25 ER
14 KGLE Khagraghat Road 16:18 16:20 2m 2 2 817 38 22 ER
15 KWAE Katwa Junction 17:53 17:58 5m 0 2 875 62 ER
16 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 18:36 18:40 4m 2 2 915 50 ER
17 ABKA Ambika Kalna 19:08 19:10 2m 1 2 938 20 13 ER
18 BDC Bandel Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 5 2 980 24 26 ER
19 HWH Howrah Junction 23:00 23:20 20m 11,

13,
18

2 1020 73 12 ER

20 KGP Kharagpur Junction 00:54 01:02 8m 1 3 1135 75 39 SER
21 BHC Bhadrak 03:25 03:27 2m 2 3 1313 84 17 ECoR
22 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 03:58 04:00 2m 3 3 1357 72 32 ECoR
23 CTC Cuttack Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 4 3 1429 55 28 ECoR
24 BBS Bhubaneswar 05:35 05:40 5m 4 3 1457 77 33 ECoR
25 KUR Khurda Road Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 5 3 1476 29 16 ECoR
26 PURI Puri 07:30 5 3 1520 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (11:39)

May 28 2024 (11:39)

1

1


